

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 27AASCA0474F1ZK

1.	Legal Name	AJINK	AJINKYAKRANTI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED			
2.	Trade Name, if any	AJINKYAKRANTI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	T-POST-TAWADI, H.NO-317, TAWADI, PHALTAN, TAWADI, Satara, Maharashtra, 415523				
5.	Date of Liability					
6.	Date of Validity	From	28/06/2019	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regula	r			
8.	Particulars of Approving Auth	nority	Centre Goods and Service	es Tax Act, 20	017	
	11 0	nority	Centre Goods and Service	es Tax Act, 20	017	
8. Signa	ture	ANKUR		es Tax Act, 20	017	
Signa Name	ture		SINGLA	es Tax Act, 20	017	
Signa Namo Desig	ture	ANKUR	SINGLA ndent	ees Tax Act, 20	017	

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 20/08/2021 by the jurisdictional authority.



## **Details of Additional Place of Business(s)**

**GSTIN** 27AASCA0474F1ZK

Legal Name AJINKYAKRANTI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any AJINKYAKRANTI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

Sr. No. Address

FLAT NO 303, 3RD FLOOR, VYENKATESH BLOSSOM, NEAR RELIANCE FRESH PUNE SATARA ROAD, PUNE, Pune, Maharashtra,  $411046\,$ 



GSTIN 27AASCA0474F1ZK

Legal Name AJINKYAKRANTI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any AJINKYAKRANTI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED

## **Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons**

Name AJINKYA BALKRUSHNA KADAM

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

Name PUNAM AJINKYA KADAM

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Maharashtra

